
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/16/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 11 2nd 12 3rd 14 1st 12

147  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 3.0 9.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 43.0 1

155 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 7.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 12.0 40.0 2

84 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 1.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 2.0 13.0 11.0 2.0 38.0 3

113 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 32.0 4

135 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 2.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 1.0 29.0 5

68 Jake  Lemons - Elvenas Headliner - 5167444 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 4.0 28.0 6

91 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 26.0 7

112 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 4.0 8.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 21.0 8

126 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 10.0 2.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 9

90 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 11.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 14.0 1.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 10

58 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM BMW - 5094084 9.0 3.0 12.0 1.0 9.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

75 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 SCR #N/A 9.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 0.0

107 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0 8.0 0.0

168 John Crow - QT Docs Beaudacious - 933432 #N/A #N/A 11.0 4.0 #N/A 0.0

177 Tonya Batten - Consider A Touchdown - 481220 #N/A #N/A 13.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Sulphur%20Springs%20Show%202011_THIS%20ONE(1)

Green_Horse_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

7/16/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 2 1 7 9 6 5 4 8

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 11 84 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 78.0

2 10 135 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 78.0

3 9 147  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 77.0

4 8 112 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 75.5

5 7 113 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.5

6 6 68 Jake  Lemons - Elvenas Headliner - 5167444 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 73.0

7 5 155 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 71.5

8 4.0 91 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 69.5

9 3 58 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM BMW - 5094084 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.0

10 2 126 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 65.0

Green Horse  Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0
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7/16/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 2 1 7 9 6 5 4 8

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:0

11 1 90 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 61.0

SCR #N/A 75 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747
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7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 12 84 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 55.0

2 11 147  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

3 10 135 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

4 9 155 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

5 8 68 Jake  Lemons - Elvenas Headliner - 5167444 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.5

6 7 113 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

7 6 91 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 43.0

8 5 90 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

9 4 75 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 37.0

10 3 112 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

Green Horse                  

Trail
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Sulphur%20Springs%20Show%202011_THIS%20ONE(1)

Green_Horse_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

7/16/2011 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

12 TIE BREAKERS 3 6 7 8 2 1 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Drag Fig 

8 Trees / 

Cones

Walk 

thru 

Tent

Work 

Right 

Push 

Gate

Right 

Side 

Pass 

Log

Pick Up 

Saddle 

Bags

Trot 

Right 

Circle 

poles 

return 

Left 

Lead 

Lope 

Poles

Back up 

the hill

Walk 

across 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  

Trail
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Carrie Sharp

11 2 126 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 20.0

12 1 58 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM BMW - 5094084 0.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 15.0
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Green_Horse_Reining
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7/16/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 4 7 8 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 14 155 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 62.0

2 13 84 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.5

3 12 147  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 58.5

4 11 113 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.5

5 10 68 Jake  Lemons - Elvenas Headliner - 5167444 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 53.0

6 9 75 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 52.5

7 8 135 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 48.5

8 7 91 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 6.5 4.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 47.5

9 6 58 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM BMW - 5094084 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 47.0

10 5 112 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 8.0 3.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool
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Green_Horse_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

7/16/2011 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

14 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 4 7 8 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Jimmy Pool

11 4 168 John Crow - QT Docs Beaudacious - 933432 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 1.0 7.0 5.0 40.5

12 3 126 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 6.0 3.5 7.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 40.0

13 2 177 Tonya Batten - Consider A Touchdown - 481220 6.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 33.5

14 1 90 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 32.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 6 5 2 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 12.0 155 Ross  Ericsson - The Fletcherator - 5070407 7 8 4 3 5 6 33

2 11.0 147  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6 7 2 3 6 6 30

3 10.0 75 Ross  Ericsson - Gunnin for Gray Dee - 5073747 6 6 4 4 5 5 30

4 9.0 91 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 6 6 3 2 5 5 27

5 8.0 107 Steve Kutie - A Royal Busy Bee - 5095251 4 5 3 3 5 5 25

6 7.0 113 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 3 3 4 3 5 6 24

7 6.0 126 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 4 5 3 2 4 5 23

8 5.0 112 Kaylan Marks - Skips Ultimate Twist - 4940720 5 4 2 3 4 4 22

9 4.0 68 Jake  Lemons - Elvenas Headliner - 5167444 5 5.5 2 2 3 4 21.5

10 3.0 90 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5 4 2 2 3 4 20

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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7/16/2011 Judge: b Moorhouse Loc.

12
Shown In 

Class
Entered In 

Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 6 5 2 4

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Green Horse  

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 2.0 84 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 2 4 2 3 4 5 20

12 1.0 135 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 6 5 2 2 0 0 15
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